
 

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YBK
YXN-YBK
YXN-YBK
YXN-YBK
YXN-YBK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $4.646 

 $75.009 
 $6.504 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Baker Lake

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YCS
YXN-YCS
YXN-YCS
YXN-YCS
YXN-YCS

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $4.646 

 $75.009 
 $6.504 

 $-   

Whal Cove - Chesterfield Inlet

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YYQ
YXN-YYQ
YXN-YYQ
YXN-YYQ
YXN-YYQ

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $6.033 

 $75.009 
 $8.446 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Churchill

C-100 refers to Country Food
C-202 refers to Rock Samples

TARIFF RATES - WHALE COVE

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YEK
YXN-YEK
YXN-YEK
YXN-YEK
YXN-YEK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $2.959 

 $75.009 
 $4.142 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Arviat

YXN-YRT
YXN-YRT
YXN-YRT
YXN-YRT
YXN-YRT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $1.456 

 $75.009 
 $2.039 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Rankin Inlet

YXN-YUT
YXN-YUT
YXN-YUT
YXN-YUT
YXN-YUT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $6.842 

 $75.009 
 $9.578 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Naujaat

YXN-YTH
YXN-YTH
YXN-YTH
YXN-YTH
YXN-YTH

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $4.981 

 $75.009 
 $6.973 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Thompson

YXN-YZS
YXN-YZS
YXN-YZS
YXN-YZS
YXN-YZS

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C-100

 $39.478 
 $6.553 

 $75.009 
 $9.174 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Coral Harbour

YXN-YSK
YXN-YSK
YXN-YSK
YXN-YSK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $59.659 
 $17.936 
 $113.352 

 $25.111 

Whale Cove - Sanikiluaq

YXN-YWG
YXN-YWG
YXN-YWG
YXN-YWG
YXN-YWG

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)
C - 100

 $39.478 
 $8.483 

 $75.009 
 $11.876 

 $-   

Whale Cove - Winnipeg

* Terms and conditions

Following surcharges will be added on top of the Base Price (per kg)
NAV   Current NAV is 8.5% of Base Price (per kg)
Carbon Tax   Current Carbon tax is $0.10 per kg ( MB-MB lanes only)
GST   Current GST is 5% on the subtotal amount


