TARIFF RATES - WHALE COVE

CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)
Whale Cove - Arviat			Whale Cove - Baker Lake			Whal Cove - Chesterfield Inlet			Whale Cove - Churchill		
YXN-YEK	General - Env/Mi	n \$39.478	YXN-YBK	General - Env/M	in \$39.478	YXN-YCS	General - Env/Mir	า \$39.478	YXN-YYQ	General - Env/Mir	n \$39.478
YXN-YEK	General (1-9999)	\$2.959	YXN-YBK	General (1-9999)	\$4.646	YXN-YCS	General (1-9999)	\$4.646	YXN-YYQ	General (1-9999)	\$6.033
YXN-YEK	Priority - Env/Mir	\$75.009	YXN-YBK	Priority - Env/Mi	in \$75.009	YXN-YCS	Priority - Env/Min	\$75.009	YXN-YYQ	Priority - Env/Min	\$75.009
YXN-YEK	Priority (1-9999)	\$4.142	YXN-YBK	Priority (1-9999)	\$6.504	YXN-YCS	Priority (1-9999)	\$6.504	YXN-YYQ	Priority (1-9999)	\$8.446
YXN-YEK	C-100	\$-	YXN-YBK	C-100	\$-	YXN-YCS	C-100	\$-	YXN-YYQ	C-100	\$-
Whale Cove - Coral Harbour			Whale Cove - Rankin Inlet			Whale Cove - Naujaat			Whale Cove - Thompson		
YXN-YZS	General - Env/Mi	n \$39.478	YXN-YRT	General - Env/M	in \$39.478	YXN-YUT	General - Env/Mir	า \$39.478	YXN-YTH	General - Env/Mir	n \$39.478
YXN-YZS	General (1-9999)	\$6.553	YXN-YRT	General (1-9999)		YXN-YUT	General (1-9999)	\$6.842	YXN-YTH	General (1-9999)	\$4.981
YXN-YZS	Priority - Env/Mir		YXN-YRT	Priority - Env/Mi		YXN-YUT	Priority - Env/Min	\$75.009	YXN-YTH	Priority - Env/Min	\$75.009
YXN-YZS	Priority (1-9999)	\$9.174	YXN-YRT	Priority (1-9999)		YXN-YUT	Priority (1-9999)	\$9.578	YXN-YTH	Priority (1-9999)	\$6.973
YXN-YZS	C-100	\$-	YXN-YRT	C-100	\$-	YXN-YUT	C-100	\$-	YXN-YTH	C-100	\$-
Whale Cove	Whale Cove - Winnipeg			Whale Cove - Sanikiluaq							
YXN-YWG	General - Env/Mi	n \$39.478	YXN-YSK	General - Env/M	in \$59.659						
YXN-YWG	General (1-9999)	\$8.483	YXN-YSK	General (1-9999)							
YXN-YWG	Priority - Env/Mir		YXN-YSK	Priority - Env/Mi							
YXN-YWG	Priority (1-9999)	\$11.876	YXN-YSK	Priority (1-9999)	\$25.111						
YXN-YWG	C - 100	\$-	IXIN ISIN	1 Honey (1 5555)	φ20.111						
	0 100	Ψ									
								C-100 refers to Country Food C-202 refers to Rock Samples			
								* Terms and con	ditions		
							Following surcharges will be added on top of the Base Price (pe			e Price (per ka)	
								NAV Current NAV is 8.5% of Base Price (per kg)			
										is \$0.10 per kg (MB-№	
								GST Cu	urrent GST is 5% or	n the subtotal amoun	t

